Nylon Frame Anchor

Nylon Frame Anchor
Anchor Anchor Maximum Minimum

Part Ref. Hole Size Plug Fixing Pozi Hole
mm Length Thickness Drive Depth

NF08060
NF08080
NF08100
NF08120
NF10080
NF10100
NF10120
NF10140
NF10160

Nylon PA6 Ribbed Plug Fitted With Pozi Drive Zinc And Yellow Plated Screw
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1. Drill correct diameter hole through fixture to correct depth in base material.
2. Clean hole by brushing and blowing
3. Insert Frame Fixing through fixture into base matenal and tighten screw

DRAWINGS AND INFORMATION PROVIDED ARE FOR INFORMATION ONLY



